

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1633 of 1986

Appellant :- Yogendra Singh And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- D.N. Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh,J.

Case is called out. None appears for the appellants.

Put up this case on 21.10.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 16.9.2022

DS